Plant Funds 1,355,800.27 1,930,044.33 2,155,774.59 1,718,006.72 1,480,371.96 996,963.24

7,711,967.17 7,717,302.14 5,522,090.94 4,207,152.03 5,693,281.40 6,354,587.70

Appendix C 

Chiller Purchase and Installation Quote 

We propose to provide the labor and materials for the project as requested for the net price of: SIX HUNDRED- 

FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE DOLLARS  $647,275 

INCLUSIONS: 

1. Demolition and disposal of the existing chiller. 

2. Installation of a new chiller with a variable speed drive. 

3. Low sound fans with variable speed control. 

4. Demolition and installation of new chiller pumps. 

5. Installation of new expansion tank.